Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

humidity 0 95 % RH
vibration 0.75 mm max. travel for 2 hours 10 55 Hz
PART NUMBER KEY
ACZ09 X BR X E- XX XX X1- XXX
Version:
“blank” = switch
N = no switch
Resolution (ppr):
20C10P = 10 ppr, 20 detent
30C15P = 15 ppr, 30 detent
20C = 20 ppr, 20 detent
Bushing:
1 = M7 x 0.75 (H = 5)
2 = M7 x 0.75 (H = 7)
Shaft length:
10.5, 12, 15,
20, 25, 30
Shaft type:
KQ = knurled
F = D cut
S = round, slotted
PCB mount:
A = Horizontal
D = Vertical
For more information, please visit the product page.
date
page
02/2011
2 of 3
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062     phone 503.612.2300    fax 503.612.2382   www.cui.com
SERIES:            DESCRIPTION:     MECHANICAL INCREMENTAL ENCODERACZ09
MECHANICAL DRAWING (horizontal)
ACZ09BRXE
ACZ09NBRXE
MECHANICAL DRAWING (vertical)
ACZ09BRXE
ACZ09NBRXE
For more information, please visit the product page.
date
page
02/2011
3 of 3
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062     phone 503.612.2300    fax 503.612.2382   www.cui.com
SERIES:            DESCRIPTION:     MECHANICAL INCREMENTAL ENCODERACZ09
SHAFT OPTIONS
F typeF typeS typeS typeKQ typeKQ type
15S 20S 25S
L 15 20 25
15F 20F 25F
L 15 20 25
F
8 12 12
8 12 12
15KQ 20KQ 25KQ
L 15 20 25
I
5 8.5 10
7 10 12
H=5
H=7
H=5
H=7
H=5
15S 20S 25S
L 15 20 25
H=7
15KQ 20KQ 25KQ
L 15 20 25
I
15F 20F 25F
L 15 20 25
F
For more information, please visit the product page.